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
• High Efficiency Heat Pump with Central Air
• Yorktown Highlight Kitchen Cabinet Package

MLS#39128

NEW LISTING

$2
99

,9
00

• 3 BR, 2.5 bath, 2 Story, BASD
• Gas Fireplace, Hardwood
• Cul de sac, new construction
• Grove Park, Ralph Spearly Construction

MLS#38777

NEW LISTING

$2
99

,9
00

• 3 BR, 2 bath, Ranch, BASD
• Hardwood, gas fireplace
• Open Floor Plan
• Grove Park, Ralph Spearly Construction

MLS#36583

$3
34

,9
00

• 4 BR, 2.5 bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Spacious Rooms
• Hardwood Floors

MLS#38744

Sale Pending

$3
30

,0
00

• 3 BR, 2 bath, Ranch, BASD
• New construction
• Hardwood floors, granite countertops

MLS#38963

$3
29

,9
00

• 3 BR, 3 bath, Ranch Condo, SCASD
• Open Floor Plan, Granite Counters
• Gas Heat/Central A/C
• www.GreenwichHill.net

MLS#38641

$3
36

,4
00

 

• 3 or 4 BR, 2-1/2 bath, Cape Cod, SCASD
• 1st Floor Master Suite
• Very Attractive w/Craftsman Accents

MLS# 38261

Page 7  UseKW.com • 814-272-3333



ADVANTAGE REALTY

$2
74

,5
00

• 4 BR, 2.5 bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Corner Lot, Great Location
• Freshly Painted LR/DR & Entry

MLS#39028

SOLD

$2
79

,9
00

• 4 BR, 2.5 baths, 2 Story, BASD
• Heat pump w/central air
• 14’ x 12’ Deck

MLS#34549

$2
79

,9
00

• 4 BR, 2.5 Bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Heat Pump w/ Central Air
• Gas Fireplace

MLS#31117

$2
74

,9
00

• 4 BR, 2.5 baths, 2 Story, SCASD
• Nice floor plan
• Large master suite

MLS#34517	Office Exclusive

$2
74

,9
00

• 4 BR, 3 bath, Ranch, SCASD
• Open Floor Plan
• 1 Acre

MLS#37609

$2
79

,9
00

 

• 3 BR, 2.5 Bath, 1 ½ Story, SCASD
• Fireplace
• Active Student Rental Permit

MLS#39243

NEW LISTING

$2
90

,0
00

• 2 BR, 1 baths, 2 Story, SCASD
• Large 12 acre lot
• Central location

MLS#31022

$2
92

,3
00

 

• 3 BR, 2 bath, Ranch, SCASD
• Open Floor Plan
• 3 car garage option available

MLS#38263

$2
89

,0
00

•4 BR, 2.5 bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Located near schools, shopping & parks
• 9’ ceilings/sunroom/water feature in yard

MLS#37938

$2
92

,5
00

• 3 BR, 2 bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Sunroom
• Perennial Garden

MLS#39353

NEW LISTING

SOLD

Page 8 UseKW.com • 814-272-3333



ADVANTAGE REALTY
$2

64
,9

00

• 3 BR, 2.5 Bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Granite Counter & Tile Backsplash
• Separate Family Room, Living Room, Sun Roo
• Finished Basement

MLS #39089

NEW LISTING

$2
55

,0
00

• 4 BR, 2.5 bath, 3 Story Historic, BASD
• Large Bedrooms
• Historic District

MLS#38164

$2
59

,0
00

  
to

 $
26

7s
,0

00

• �3 BR, 3.5 Bath, Townhome, SCASD
• Style and Luxury
• �Convenient to town, campus and medical facilities

MLS#31788

MODEL UNITS

MLS# 24434, 25508, 22971 
27834, 25511, 27371

NEW PRICE

$2
47

,5
00

•	3 BR, 2 baths, Ranch, BEASD
• 2.8 Acre private treed lot
• Marble wall fireplace, hardwood floors
• www.PineAlley.CanBYours.com

MLS#37554

NEW PRICE

$2
49

,9
00

• 4 BR, 3.5 bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Beautifully Renovated!
• Gorgeous Hardwood Floors!

MLS#39038

NEW PRICE

$2
59

,9
00

 

• 3 BR, 2.5 bath, 2 Story, BASD
• Beautiful Views!
• Over 1/2 acre lot!!

MLS#37982

$2
69

,9
00

 

• 3 BR, 2.5 bath, 2 Story, SCASD
• Bamboo floors, sunroom
• Concrete counters
• www.nimitzave.com

MLS#39010

NEW PRICE

$2
59

,9
00

 

• 5 BR, 2 bath, Split Entry, SCASD
• Refinished hardwood throughout
• Wood burning fireplace

MLS#38299

Sale Pending

$2
49

,0
00

•4 BR, 2.5 Bath, Split Foyer, SCASD
• Spacious Split with lots of upgrades!
• Great Location!
• Majestic Backyard

MLS#39245

NEW LISTING

$2
39

,9
00

• 3 BR, 2-1/2 bath, Ranch, SCASD
• Active Rental Permit
• State College Borough 

MLS#38251

NEW PRICE

Page 9  UseKW.com • 814-272-3333



ADVANTAGE REALTY
$2

34
,0

00

• 3 BR, 2 bath, Ranch, SCASD
• Hardwood Floors
• Great Location

MLS#38814

Sale Pending

$2
35

,0
00

• 3 BR, 2 bath, Ranch, PVSD
• Location!
• Rear Deck 

MLS#38645

$2
34

,9
00

• 4 BR, 3 bath, Split Entry, Juniata ASD
• 2 Acres
• 3-car garage 

MLS#38600

$2
39

,9
00

• 3 BR, 3 Bath, Split, BASD
• Remodeled Kitchen
• Four Season Sun Room

MLS#39296

NEW LISTING
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